League Team Standings

Triad Lanes (336) 292-0181
Tue, 6:30:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

7894 - Tues Night Mixed

Week #2-9/20/2022

Individual: Scratch

Results - Week 1 of 12 (12)

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS Won Loss Unasg
1 18 A&N Hauling 9 0 0 1966 740 1966 9 0 0
2 7  Misfits 9 0 0 1881 685 1881 9 0 0
3 5  Duck Donuts 9 0 0 1735 630 1735 9 0 0
4 3 The Tar Devils 9 0 0 1568 545 1568 9 0 0
5 11 Plum Crazy 9 0 0 1471 558 1471 9 0 0
6 1 LowBalls 7 2 0 1457 498 1457 7 2 0
7 10 Four Dog Night 7 2 0 1434 520 1434 7 2 0
8 16 Britney Spares 5 4 0 1611 566 16ll 5 4 0
9 14 Great Balls of Fire 5 4 0 1185 407 1185 5 4 0
10 15 Got Framed 4 5 0 1606 548 1606 4 5 0
11 13 Lucky Strikes 4 5 0 1182 426 1182 4 5 0
122 Alley Katz 2 7 0 1397 522 1397 2 7 0
139  Split Happens 2 7 0 1254 475 1254 2 7 0
148 2 Big & 2 Hard 0 9 0 1611 576 1611 0 9 0
1512 Hotdawgs 0 9 0 1259 434 1259 0 9 0
16 4  Flamigals 0 9 0 1244 425 1244 0 9 0
17 17 Balls of Rage 0 9 0 1187 405 1187 0 9 0
18 6  Lane Violators 0 9 0 954 335 954 0 9 0
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 JTotal  Won Team 1 2 3 Total
1 481 478 498 1457 7 2 455 420 522 1397
3 529 545 494 1568 9 4 422 397 425 1244
5 522 630 583 1735 9 6 202 335 327 954
7 616 580 685 1881 9 8 471 576 564 1611
9 398 475 381 1254 2 10 520 449 465 1434
11 428 485 558 1471 9 12 414 411 434 1259
13 343 426 413 1182 4 14 404 374 407 1185
15 548 538 520 1606 4 16 545 566 500 1611
17 405 383 399 1187 0 18 602 624 740 1966

Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men

276 Jeff Anderson 641 Jeff Anderson
231 Jimmy Holyfield 595 Jimmy Holyfield
204 Tony Dalton 535 Rex Carter
High Game Seratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women
189 Paige Hopkins 521 Paige Hopkins
174 Fay Stanley 439 Fay Stanley
164 Christy Anderson 424 Melissa Lawson

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

High Series Scratch - Men

High Series Scratch

740 A&N Hauling

1966 A&N Hauling

Series Hdcep HGS

685 Miisfits 1881 Misfits

630 Duck Donuts 1735 Duck Donuts
Bowler Statistics LW 1 2 3
1-Low Balls

Jimmy Holyfield 1 177 231 187

Lori Holyfield 1 93 68 76
Steve Barrow 1 137 70 143

9/26/2022 7:13:11PM

595 0
237 0
350 0

231
93
143

Tues Night Mixed

High Average - Men

213.67  Jeff Anderson
198.33  Jimmy Holyfield

178.33 Rex Carter
High Average - Women

173.67  Paige Hopkins

146.33  Fay Stanley

141.33 Melissa Lawson
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Bowler Statistics
Debbie Barrow
2-Alley Katz
David Hawkins
Brenda Hawlkins
Scott Smith
Blain Eaker
3-The Tar Devils
Bill Newman
Heidi Cohen
Donna Smith
Mike Smith
4-Flamigals
Karen Berg
Donna Thiel
Karen Harden
Lisa Waye
5-Duck Donuts
Rebecca Johnson
Tony Dalton

IP Pyles

William Mosley
6-Lane Violators
David Dean
Michelle Lindstrom
Aaron Everett
Deborah Lunsford
7-Misfits

Cheryl Carter
Fay Stanley
Danny Stanley
Rex Carter

8-2 Biz & 2 Hard
Dylan Harden
Tommy Harden
Jared Biggs

Jeff Bigps

9-Split Iappens
Melissa Lawson
Kelley Salmon
Ashley Venable
Chrissy Turpin
10-Four Dog Night
Jadee Downs

Jim Fitzgerald
Mike Roberts
Rick Cory
11-Plum Crazy
Lonnie Gray
Denise Gray

Griz Moore
Cindy Moore
12-Hotdawgs
Kim Barbee

Jon Rumsey
Angie Carchetii
Gene Nolan
13-Lucky Strikes
Lea Holt

Paige Hopkins
Marissa Summery

9/26/2022 7:13:11PM

LW
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1 2 3
74 109 92

118 139 175
100 117 133
135 78 127
102 86 87

147 129 136
95 106 68
129 151 118
158 159 172

136 131 130
43 55 44
108 95 114
135 116 137

(150) (150) (150)
113 204 136
(150) (150) (150)
109 126 147

81 90 76
69 77 77
84 131 123
58 37 51

(150) (150) (150)
133 132 174
153 136 168
180 162 193

89 156 - 135
129 121 130
103 149 149
(150) (150) (150)

134 140 150
120 121 71
78 97 08
66 117 62

137 93 126
180 183 116
101 83 107
102 85 116

119 157 193
106 110 108
97 129 107
106 89 150

91 81 75

98 75 89

75 105 120
(150) (150) (150)

64 78 87
169 163 189
53 103 78

Series

275

432
350
340
275

412
269
398
489

397
142
317
388

420
453
420
382

247
223
338
146

420
439
457
535

380
380
401
420

424
312
273
245

356
479
296
303

469
324
333
345

247
262
300
420

22%
521
234

Hdep HGS
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109

175

133

135
102

147
106
151
172

136
35

114
137

0
204
0
147

90
77
131
58

174
168
193

156
130
149

150
121
98

117

137
183
107
116

193
110
129
150

91
98

120
0

87
139
103

Tues Night Mixed

HSS
275

432
350
340
275

412
269
398
489

397
142
7
388

453

382

247
223
338
146

439
457
535

380
380
401

424
312
273
245

356
479
296
303

469
324
333
345

247
262
300

229
521
234

HGH
109

175
133
133
102

147
106
151
172

136
55

114
137

204

147

90
77
131
58

174
168
163

156
130
149

150
121
98
117

137
183
107
116

193
110
129
150

91
98
120

87
189
103

HSH
275

432
350
340
275

412
269
398
489

397
142
317
388

453

382

247
223
338
146

439
457
535

380

380
401

424
312
273
245

356
479
296
303

469
324
333
345

247
262
300

229
521
234

Pins

275

432
350
340
275

412
269
398
489

397
142
317
388

453

382

247
223
338
146

439
457
535

380
380
401

424
312
273
245

356
479
296
303

469
324
333
345

247
262
300

229
521
234

Gms
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Avg
o1

144
116
113
91

137
89
132
163

132
47
105
129

160
151
160
127

82
74
112
48

160
146
152
178

126
126
133
160

141
104
21
g1

118
159
98

101

156
108
111
115

82
87
100
160

76
173
78
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Bowler Statistics
Heather Danley
14-Great Balls of Fire
Jerry Peters

Joni Park

Terry Arnold
Diane Arnold
15-Got Framed
Thomas Therrien
Jen Scott

Alex Lake

Craig Pannell
16-Britney Spares
Jonah Vanada
Saunders Joplin
Matthew Honeycutt
Grant Egbert
17-Balls of Rage
Kevin Black

Keith Roberson
Kim Fuquay-Black
Martye Brandenburg
13-A&N Hauling
Jeff Anderson
Christy Anderson
Josh Anderson

JJ Hudson

P = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule

15-16
3-6
5-4

Lane
9/20/2022
9/27/2022

9/26/2022 7:13:11PM

Tues Night Mixed

LW 1 2 3 Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH
1 57 8 59 198 0 8 198 82 198
1 96 8 78 262 0 9 262 96 262
1 8 105 8 281 0 105 281 105 281
1 150 105 158 413 0 158 413 158 413
1 71 76 82 229 0 82 229 82 229
1 (150) (I150) (150) 420 O 0 0 0 0
I (150) (150) (150) 420 O 0 0 0 0
1 98 8 70 256 O 98 256 98 256
1 (150) (150) (150) 3% 0 0 0 0 0
1 165 120 124 409 0 165 409 165 409
1 111 156 116 383 0 156 383 156 383
1 114 184 141 439 0 184 439 184 439
1 155 106 119 380 0 155 380 155 380
[ 111 125 135 371 0 135 371 135 371
1 131 102 100 333 0 131 333 131 333
1 64 79 8 228 0 85 228 85 228
1 99 77 79 255 0 99 255 99 255
I 160 205 276 641 0 276 641 276 641
1 120 133 164 417 0 164 417 164 417
1 172 136 150 458 0 172 458 172 458
1 (150) (150) (150) 450 0 0 0 0 0
LW 1 2 3  Series Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

5= 2-4 11-10 7-12 9-8 18-16

2-6 3-1 9-12 11-8 7-10 15-17

Pins

198

262
281
413
229

L]

256

409
383
439
380

371
333
228
255

641
417
458

29-30
13-17
18-1

Gms  Avg

87
93
137
76

Ly W W W

160
160
85

160

O WO O

136
127
146
126

W W W W

123
111
76
85

W W L W

213
139
152
160
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31-32
14-15
16-13
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